April 2016 Meetings

Monday, April 4, 2016, Work Ready Classes, sponsored by Community College @ 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall in the Colebrook Courtroom.
Monday, April 4, 2016, Conservation Committee meeting @ 2:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, April 5, 2016, Planning Board @ 6:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, April 5, 2016, Library Trustee meeting at 6:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Library.
Wednesday, April 6, 2016, Town Clerk’s Office (CLOSED) 

Wednesday, April 6, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, April 6, 2016, Rec Dept. @ 5:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Friday, April 8, 2016, Jeff Woodburn @ 3:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall in the Colebrook Courtroom.

Monday, April 11, 2016, CMA Conference calls @ 12:00 at the Colebrook Town Hall.
Monday, April 11, 2016, Selectmen meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, April 12, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 3:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Thursday, April 14, 2016, Dispatch Meeting at 5:30 p.m. in Stewartstown Town Office.
Wednesday, April 20, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, April 25, 2016, CMA, conference call at 12:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, April 25, 2016, Selectmen meeting at 5:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, April 26, 2016, Josephine Bellville from State of NH, Dept. of Revenue Administration @ 9:00 a.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, April 26, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 3:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, April 27, 2016, NCC Remote Office Hours 9:00 – 3:00 at the Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, April 27, 2016, 45th meeting @ 6:00 p.m. at the 45th.
 NO CEMETERY MEETING IN APRIL
